
Spring Area Meetings 

Central Valley: Oakdale GCC – Thursday, March 2, 2023 

River Valley: Rancho Murieta – Friday, March 3, 2023 

Peninsula: Saratoga – Thursday, March 9, 2023 
East Bay: Sequoyah– Friday, March 10, 2023 

Rules Seminars 

** WNHGA will be foregoing the regional seminars in 2023. With no significant or new USGA rule changes 

slated for the year 2023 WNHGA will instead provide rule seminars for any club(s) upon request. 

Open Days 

Lincoln Hills Golf Course – Wednesday, April 26, 2023 (1pm) 

Rossmoor Golf Course – Thursday, May 11, 2023 
Turlock Golf and Country Club – Tuesday, July 18, 2023 
The Villages Golf and Country Club – Tuesday, August 29, 2023 

Rancho Murieta Country Club– Thursday, October 19, 2023 

Corena Green Classic for Junior Girls 

Oakdale Golf and Country Club - Monday, July 31, 2023 

Team Play Championship 

Lake of the Pines Golf Course - Tuesday, August 8, 2023 

Tournament of Champions 

Castlewood Country Club – Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

Fall Calendar Meetings 

East Bay: Crow Canyon County Club – Monday, September 18, 2023 
River Valley: Lake of the Pines Country Club – Friday, September 22, 2023 

Peninsula: San Jose Country Club- Friday, September 15, 2023 
Central Valley: Brookside Country Club – October 4, 2023 

Annual Meeting 
San Jose Country Club - Friday, December 1, 2023 


